8 ATTENTION:

FOX CHASE LINE

SHUTTLE BUS SUBSTITUTION BETWEEN
WAYNE JUNCTION & FOX CHASE STATIONS

Saturday and Sundays
March 12 & 13, 26 & 27, April 2 & 3, 2022

Due to improvements, buses will replace trains between Fox Chase and Wayne
Junction Stations between the dates and times noted above. See below for details.

Inbound: Shuttle buses will depart Fox Chase Station 39 minutes before the regularly
scheduled train time except for the last bus replacing train #8393 which will depart
Fox Chase at 10:20 p.m.

Outbound: Shuttle buses will depart Wayne Junction Station once all passengers
disembark from the train for continued travel on the bus.

Passenger travel time will increase by approximately 40 minutes.

Effective Saturday and Sunday

March 12 & 13, 19 & 20, 26 & 27, 2022 and April 2 & 3, 2022

Customer Service 215-580-7800

To get the latest service news, follow Fox Chase @SEPTA_FOX

www.septa.org

T.T.6 FOX-15 Supplement Fox Chase Busing

ISEPTA

Stations AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM
Fox Chase (Rhawn St. at Station Drive) B5:31 B7:41 B9%:41 B11:41 B1:41 B3:41 B5:41 BT7:41 B10:20
Ryers (Cottman Ave under RR Bridge) B5:36 B7:46 B9%:46 B11:46 B1:46 B3:46 B5:46 BT7:46 B10:25
B u 5 Cheltenham (Longshore Ave across from station) B5:41 B7:51 B9:51 B11:51 B1:51 B3:51 B5:51 B7:51 B10:30
- Lawndale (Newtown Ave at Devereaux Ave) B5:48 B7:58 B9:58 B11:58 B1:58 B3:58 B5:58 BT7:58 B10:37
- Olney (Tabor Ave and Mascher 5t) B5:57 BE:07 B10:07 B12:07 B2:07 B4:07 B6:07 B8:07 B10:46
o Wayne Junction (Bus Armrives, Windrim Ave) B6:12 BB:22 B10:22 B12:22 B2:2? B4:22 BG6:22 B8:22 B11:01
E Fare | Services Train Number| 8373 8377 8381 8383 8385 8387 8389 83 8393
= |Zone| @ | g | & |Stations AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM
E 1 « |Wayne Junction (Train Departs) 6:24 8:34 10:34 12:34 234 4:34 6:34 8:34 1113
O C + |Temple University 6:29 8:39  10:39  12:39  2:39 4:39 6:39 8:39 11118
O s « |Jefferson Station
e C » | Suburban Station
C « [30th Street Station
C « |Penn Medicine Station 6:46 8:56 10:56 12:56 2:56 456 6:56 g:56 1135
Train continues to| ELW ELW ELW ELW EIW ELW ELW ELW ELW
(see Destination Codes) | AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM_ |
Fare | Services Train Number| 3858 3860 3862 3864 3866 3868 3870 3872
Zone | ® | g | L [Stations AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM
C « |Penn Medicine Station 6:49 8:49 10:49 12:49 2:49 4:49 6:49 8:49
w C « | J0th Street Station
w C « |Suburban Station
% C « |Jefferson Station
) C + | Temple University 7:06 9:06 11:06 1:06 3:06 506 T7:06 9:06
> 1 ~ | Wayne Junction (Train Armrives) 712 212 1112 1:12 312 12 712 9:12
E Wayne Junction (Bus Departs, Windrim Ave) B7:24 B9:24 B11:24 B1:24 B3:24 B5:24 BT7:24 B9:24
o Olney (Tabor Ave and Mascher St.) B7:3%9 B9:39 B11:3% B1:39 B3:39 B5:39 B7V:39 B9:39
- Lawndale (MNewtown Ave at Devereaux Ave) B7:48 B9:48 B11:48 B1:48 B3:48 B5:48 B7:48 B9:48
B u 5 Cheltenham {Longshore Ave across from station) B7:55 B9:55 B11:55 B1:55 B3:55 B5:55 B7:55 B9:55
Ryers (Cottman Ave under RR Bridge) B8:000 BT10:00 B12:00 B2:00 B4:00 B6:00 B8:00 B10:00
Fox Chase (Rhawn 5t. at Station Drive) B8:05 B10:05 B12:05 B2:05 B4:05 B6:05 BB:05 B10:05
AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM





